

## Congratulations on scheduling a Mary Kay Ultimate Bridal Makeover Session

Your Makeover Session is scheduled for



When your makeover holds on the original scheduled date, you will receive a \$10 Mary Kay gift certificate!

And you can share your makeover session with some fun girlfriends, family members, neighbors, etc. and you receive an extra \$5 free for each friend who joins you!

Please call me or e-mail me your guest list within 24-48 hours to receive an additional \$5 Free!

\*Guests list should include Name, Address/Email & Phone Number.

\*Guests must by 18 years of age or older, and not have another MK Consultant. No children please.

\*It will take approx. 1 1/2 hrs. from start to finish.

\*Please do not consume alcoholic beverages prior to your appointment as it changes your skin tone color.

I APPRECIATE YOU AND CAN'T WAIT TO SEE YOU!



## Congratulations on scheduling a Mary Kay Ultimate Bridal Makeover Session

Your Makeover Session is scheduled for



When your makeover holds on the original scheduled date, you will receive a \$10 Mary Kay gift certificate!

And you can share your makeover session with some fun girlfriends, family members, neighbors, etc. and you receive an extra \$5 free for each friend who joins you!

Please call me or e-mail me your guest list within 24-48 hours to receive an additional \$5 Free!

\*Guests list should include Name, Address/Email & Phone Number.

\*Guests must by 18 years of age or older, and not have another MK Consultant. No children please.

\*It will take approx. 1 1/2 hrs. from start to finish.

\*Please do not consume alcoholic beverages prior to your appointment as it changes your skin tone color.

I APPRECIATE YOU AND CAN'T WAIT TO SEE YOU!